
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

REDBUD MX - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 3, 2010

250 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY RED BUD NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

881 J. Lorenz  249.8561

924 G. Durivage  449.9002

628 J. Rossi  350.1013

767 M. Sheafor  550.1064

861 E. Montreuil  350.2485

733 S. Mages  250.4736

737 T. Reidman  550.4917

313 D. Rogers  450.7588

923 S. Zont  350.7709

690 R. Winters  550.94610

308 N. Jackson  450.99511

731 S. Roman  551.00012

399 B. Peterson  251.32613

704 C. Akaydin  351.40714

673 J. Six  551.44315

447 D. Raper  551.57716

961 J. Emmi  251.61217

659 J. Freund  251.67118

238 B. Robinson  251.83519

285 T. Archer  351.93420

225 T. McEwen  251.97221

311 J. Kangas  252.03022

349 E. Saunders  352.09423

838 C. Carr  252.09624

394 T. Moore  452.34225

948 J. Zambotti III  252.49926

750 J. Hicks  352.60627

811 V. Mays  452.70128

887 D. Sanders  252.72129

332 J. Palmer  452.80830

599 R. Hapner  252.91231

339 M. Thacker  252.98432

898 J. Lafalce  253.50933

566 L. Martin  453.64434

342 S. Darling  353.89235

761 D. Almy  353.98236

982 E. Hescher  354.87037

721 C. Scott  454.89038

755 C. Lock  554.91539

655 B. Brooks  355.83240

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

881 J. Lorenz  31:14.2731

924 G. Durivage  41:14.3952

313 D. Rogers  41:14.9513

731 S. Roman  41:15.2894

673 J. Six  41:15.4605

285 T. Archer  31:15.5296

308 N. Jackson  51:15.5837

733 S. Mages  21:15.6358

628 J. Rossi  31:16.0519

659 J. Freund  41:16.52010

923 S. Zont  41:16.78011

961 J. Emmi  41:16.79512

811 V. Mays  41:16.83913

349 E. Saunders  31:16.84914

767 M. Sheafor  31:17.28715

399 B. Peterson  21:17.39316

566 L. Martin  41:17.50617

737 T. Reidman  41:17.63518

447 D. Raper  41:17.75819

394 T. Moore  41:18.20020

690 R. Winters  21:18.24921

704 C. Akaydin  41:18.24922

861 E. Montreuil  41:18.38323

225 T. McEwen  21:18.68124

238 B. Robinson  31:19.31125

750 J. Hicks  41:19.56826

311 J. Kangas  21:19.73727

948 J. Zambotti III  41:20.39828

342 S. Darling  41:20.58429

898 J. Lafalce  21:20.91630

755 C. Lock  41:21.56831

887 D. Sanders  21:22.05532

332 J. Palmer  21:22.22633

761 D. Almy  31:23.07434

339 M. Thacker  21:23.40135

838 C. Carr  21:23.67336

982 E. Hescher  41:23.78537

599 R. Hapner  51:24.08438

655 B. Brooks  31:26.09439

721 C. Scott  41:29.35540

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

881 J. Lorenz  326.0351

924 G. Durivage  226.0972

731 S. Roman  326.2423

733 S. Mages  426.2644

308 N. Jackson  526.2865

349 E. Saunders  326.3016

628 J. Rossi  326.7097

861 E. Montreuil  326.7338

313 D. Rogers  426.7609

767 M. Sheafor  126.94110

673 J. Six  326.96111

659 J. Freund  526.99012

923 S. Zont  227.01713

285 T. Archer  127.05714

225 T. McEwen  227.37515

961 J. Emmi  427.45116

399 B. Peterson  227.47917

447 D. Raper  427.52718

737 T. Reidman  427.62019

704 C. Akaydin  427.65520

690 R. Winters  227.72021

311 J. Kangas  227.75022

887 D. Sanders  227.80323

394 T. Moore  327.82824

750 J. Hicks  327.87825

811 V. Mays  427.94526

898 J. Lafalce  427.98027

339 M. Thacker  228.08928

982 E. Hescher  128.15429

238 B. Robinson  328.23730

838 C. Carr  128.23831

948 J. Zambotti III  228.24332

342 S. Darling  228.28233

761 D. Almy  328.39734

599 R. Hapner  428.48135

332 J. Palmer  328.49736

566 L. Martin  228.50437

755 C. Lock  228.72838

655 B. Brooks  329.27739

721 C. Scott  430.54740
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